DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2023
GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VOCAL (Course Code: 972)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL)
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

\

> Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VEENA (Course Code: 973)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL)
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

N

>Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VIOLIN (Course Code: 974)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL)
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

\

> Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLUTE (Course Code: 975)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL)
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

N

> Date will be announced later




GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN MIRUDHANGAM (Course Code: 976)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIl (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VIl (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI1I (MUSICOLOGY- I1)
GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

\

> Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN NAGASWARAM (Course Code: 977)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VIl (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
GRADE - VI1I (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

N

> Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THAVIL (Course Code: 978)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VIl (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
GRADE - VI1I (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

\

> Date will be announced later

J

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THEVARAM (Course Code: 979)

SUBJECT CODE
111
211
311
411
511
611
710
711
810
811

SUBJECT NAME
GRADE - | (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - I1l (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - V (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIl (MUSICOLOGY- I)
GRADE - VIl (PRACTICAL)
GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- 1)
GRADE - VI1I (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

\

> Date will be announced later




3
GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN KEYBOARD (Course Code: 980)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL) \
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL) Date will be announced later
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL) >
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL) Y,

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN BHARATHANATYAM (Course Code: 981)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

111 GRADE - | (PRACTICAL) \
211 GRADE - Il (PRACTICAL)
311 GRADE - 11l (PRACTICAL)
411 GRADE - IV (PRACTICAL)
511 GRADE -V (PRACTICAL) Date will be announced later
611 GRADE - VI (PRACTICAL) >
710 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
711 GRADE - VII (PRACTICAL)
810 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
811 GRADE - VIII (PRACTICAL) j

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:23-11-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



