# DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2023

GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VOCAL (Course Code: 972)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)	
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)	
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)	
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)
GR	ADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VEH	ENA (Course Code: 973)
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)	
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)	
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)	
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	
GR	ADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VIO	LIN (Course Code: 974)
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311 411	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	
111 211 311 411 511	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)	Day & DATE OF EXAMINATION  Date will be announced later
111 211 311 411 511 611	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	
111 211 311 411 511 611 710	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)	
111 211 311 411 511 611 710	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)  GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)	
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)	
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)  GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)  GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II)  GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)  GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811 GR	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLUSUBJECT NAME	Date will be announced later
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLUSUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  UTE (Course Code: 975)  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411 511	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411 511 611	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)  RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME  GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  JTE (Course Code: 975)  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411 511 611 710	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  UTE (Course Code: 975)  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  UTE (Course Code: 975)  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111 211 311 411 511 611 710 711 810 811  GR SUBJECT CODE 111 211 311 411 511 611 710	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – V (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I) GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II) GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL) RADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FLU SUBJECT NAME GRADE – I (PRACTICAL) GRADE – II (PRACTICAL) GRADE – III (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VIV (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL) GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later  UTE (Course Code: 975)  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

#### GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN MIRUDHANGAM (Course Code: 976)

```
SUBJECT CODE
                                  SUBJECT NAME
                                                                  DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
                 GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)
     111
     211
                 GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)
     311
                 GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)
     411
                 GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)
     511
                 GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)
                                                                   Date will be announced later
                 GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)
     611
                 GRADE - VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)
     710
     711
                 GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)
     810
                 GRADE - VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)
     811
                 GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)
        GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN NAGASWARAM (Course Code: 977)
                                                                                             N
```

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	)
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)	
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)	
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)	
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)

## GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THAVIL (Course Code: 978)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	)	
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)		
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)		
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)		
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)		Date will be announced later
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)		
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)		
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)		
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)		
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)	

#### GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN THEVARAM (Course Code: 979)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	)
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)	
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)	
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)	
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)	
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)	
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)	
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)

#### GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN KEYBOARD (Course Code: 980)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	)	
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)		
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)		
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)		Date will be announced later
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)		
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)	(	
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)		
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)		
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)		
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)	

## GRADE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN BHARATHANATYAM (Course Code: 981)

			(
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	GRADE – I (PRACTICAL)	)	
211	GRADE – II (PRACTICAL)		
311	GRADE – III (PRACTICAL)		Date will be announced later
411	GRADE – IV (PRACTICAL)		
511	GRADE – V (PRACTICAL)		
611	GRADE – VI (PRACTICAL)		
710	GRADE – VII (MUSICOLOGY- I)		
711	GRADE – VII (PRACTICAL)		
810	GRADE – VIII (MUSICOLOGY- II)		
811	GRADE – VIII (PRACTICAL)	)	

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:23-11-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS